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AVAILABLE FROM 13:00 TO 16:00
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TREAT YOURSELF 

MATCHA TEA PANNA COTTA  
Red fruit jam, white cuttlefish rocks

APPLE CRUMBLE WITH ENGLISH CREAM

TRY THE LITTLE SWEET CUPS  

CAKE OF THE DAY  
Ask which cake Anita baked today

…THERE'S ALWAYS 
ROOM FOR DESSERT

€5.00

€5.00

€4.50

€5.00
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CANARIAN POTATOES 
With huancaína and chipotle sauce 
HAM CROQUETTE – 4 u.
BAO WITH BACON – 2 u.
Cooked at low temperature in Japanese sauce,
cucumber, onion and carrot pickled with orange 
FRIED CALAMARI
With Sriracha mayonnaise and lime
NACHOS WITH GUACAMOLE
Add: Cochinita Pibil + 3€  
TRUFFLED
Eggs, mushrooms, truffled cream, bread crumb
MUSSELS TIKKA MASALA
TYPICAL TOASTED CATALAN BREAD
Tomato and Picual olive oil 
IBERIAN ACORN HAM 80GRS
GRANDMA'S MÁLAGA OLIVES

MEZZE PLATTER 
Our favorite dips: muhammara, baba ganoush, 
beetroot hummus, feta cheese, olives, roasted 
carrot, cherry tomatoes, roasted pepper, walnuts 
and pita bread for dipe
PIZZA FLOW
Fried plantain, tomato, cheese, avocado, corn and 
fresh jalapeños
Add: Cochinita Pibil + €3.50 or chicken + €2

RED LENTIL FALAFEL 
Raita sauce - 4u.
AVOCADO SALAD  
beet hummus, green beans, roasted pineapple, and 
honey ginger dressing
Add: Cochinita Pibil + €3 or Falafel + €3.50 

FROM THE GROCERY

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, 
PLEASE INFORM THE WAITER 

€4.90

€6.60

€8.00

€8.50

€10.00

€8.90

€7.50

€3.00

€15.00
€3.50

€10.50

€9.50

€6.50

€8.50

TO CHAT AND ENJOY……

TO SHARE
AND SNACK ON

AVAILABLE FROM 13:00 TO 16:00
AND FROM 19:00 TO 22:30

EGGS BENEDICTS 
Poched eggs and bacon, on brioche bread, covered 
with chipotle hollandese sauce, and slow roasted 
tomatos and spinach

SPINACH WITH LEEK CREAMT
With low-temperature egg and parmesan topping

€10.90

€9.00

THE BONA FIDE ROASTED CHICKEN  
With root vegetables (for one or two people, 
depending on how hungry you are)  
½ THE BONA FIDE ROASTED CHICKEN 
With root vegetables (for one or two people, 
depending on how hungry you are) 
BEEF ON STONE
Criolla sauce and patacones
PRAWN, PUMPKIN, SWEET POTATO
AND SHITAKE THAI CURRY 
PORK RIBS 
BBQ pork rib, baked potatoes and spinach   
STEAMED SALMON WITH KALBI SAUCE  
Basmati rice, edamame, pak choi, broccoli
and shimeji
YAKIMESHI 
Asian rice, sauteed vegetables       
+ add chicken + €2

SMOKED BEEF HAMBURGER 
180 gr, an essential classic
BEETROOT NOODLES
Rice noodles, beet sauce and cashew pesto  
Add feta cheese + €2 

VENEZUELAN CACHAPA
Leg of pork marinated at low temperature and 
authentic hand cheese

€12.50

€8.90

€14.90

€13.50

€20.00

€14.80

€7.00

€12.50

€10.00

€11.90


