

IBERIAN ACORN HAM 80GRS

GRANDMA'S MÁLAGA OLIVES

OANA DIANI DOTATOES	
CANARIAN POTATOES	€4.90
With huancaina and chipotle sauce	
HAM CROQUETTE – 4 v.	€6.60
BAO WITH BACON – 2 v.	€8.00
Cooked at low temperature in Japanese sauce, cucumber, onion and carrot pickled with orange	
FRIED CALAMARI With Sriracha mayonnaise and lime	€8.50
NACHOS WITH GUACAMOLE ADD: COCHINITA PIBIL + 36	€10.00
TRUFFLED Eggs, mushrooms, truffled cream, bread crumb	€8.90
MUSSELS TIKKA MASALA	€7.50
TYPICAL TOASTED CATALAN BREAD Tomato and Picual olive oil	€3.00

FROM THE GROCERY

MEZZE PLATTER Our favorite dips: muhammara, baba ganoush, beetroot hummus, feta cheese, olives, roasted carrot, cherry tomatoes, roasted pepper, walnuts	€16.50
and pita bread for dipe	
PIZZA FLOW Fried plantain, tomato, cheese, avocado, corn and fresh jalapeños ADD: COCHINITA PIBIL + <3.50 OR CHICKEN + <2	€9.50
RED LENTIL FALAFEL Raita sauce - 4u.	€6.50
AVOCADO SALAD	€8.50

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, PLEASE INFORM THE WAITER

beet hummus, green beans, roasted pineapple, and

ADD: COCHINITA PIBIL + 63 OR FALAFEL + 63.50

honey ginger dressing

AVAILABLE FROM 13:00 TO 16:00 AND FROM 19:00 TO 22:30

A 10 PAZZ 14	224422442244
THE BONA FIDE ROASTED CHICKEN With root vegetables (for one or two people, depending on how hungry you are)	€12.50
½ THE BONA FIDE ROASTED CHICKEN With root vegetables (for one or two people, depending on how hungry you are)	€8.90
BEEF ON STONE Criolla sauce and patacones	€14.90
PRAWN, PUMPKIN, SWEET POTATO AND SHITAKE THAI CURRY	€13.50
PORK RIBS BBQ pork rib, baked potatoes and spinach	€20.00
STEAMED SALMON WITH KALBI SAUCE Basmati rice, edamame, pak choi, broccoli and shimeji	€14.80
YAKIMESHI Asian rice, sauteed vegetables + ADD CHICKEN + €Z	€7.00
SMOKED BEEF HAMBURGER 180 gr, an essential classic	€12,50
BEETROOT NOODLES Rice noodles, beet sauce and cashew pesto ADD FETA CHEESE + €2	€10.00
VENEZUELAN CACHAPA Leg of pork marinated at low temperature and authentic hand cheese	€11.96

...THERE'S ALWAYS ROOM FOR DESSERT

TREAT YOURSELF

€15.00

MATCHA TEA PANNA COTTA	€5.00
Red fruit jam, white cuttlefish rocks	
APPLE CRUMBLE WITH ENGLISH CREAM	€5.00
TRY THE LITTLE SWEET CUPS	€4.50
CAKE OF THE DAY	€5.00
Ask which cake Anita haked today	

AVAILABLE FROM 13:00 TO 16:00

EGGS BENEDICTS €10.90 Poched eggs and bacon, on brioche bread, covered with chipotle hollandese sauce, and slow roasted tomatos and spinach SPINACH WITH LEEK CREAMT

With low-temperature egg and parmesan topping

